
 
Maryville University Nursing Program Curriculum 

Day Nursing Student – 02/12/09 

FALL SPRING  
INTD 101 University Seminar                
BIOL 101 Anatomy & Physiology        
CHEM 101  
Or PSYC or SOC 
ENGL 101 Composition 
NURS 200 Health Promotion 
Total Credits  

3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 

16/17 

History/Political Science Course 
BIOL 102 Anatomy & Physiology 
BIOL 104 Microbiology 
ENGL 104 Composition II 
NURS 204 Nursing Skills Lab 
Elective or PSYC or SOC 
Total Credits 

3 
4 
4 
3 
1 
3 
18 

NURS 201 Pathophysiology 
NURS 205 Pharmacology 
NURS 206 Pharmacology Lab 
PSYC 254 Lifespan Development 
MATH 115/116 
Elective 
Total Credits 

3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
16 

NURS 202 Health Assessment 
Elective 
NURS 203 Intro to Clinical Nsg Practice 
Humanities Elective 
Elective 
Total Credits 

3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
16 

PSYC/SOC 341  
NURS 302 Psychosocial Nursing 
NURS 303 Nursing Care of the Adult I 
NURS 310 Adult Skills Lab 
Elective 
Total Credits 

3 
4 
6 
1 
3 
17 

NURS 305 Care of the Childbearing  
                   Family 
NURS 306 Nursing Care of Children 
NURS 308 Nursing Research 
Humanities Elective 
Total Credits 

5 
 
5 
3 
3 
16 

NURS 401 Foundations Public Hlth Nursing 
NURS 402 Nursing Care of the Adult II 
Elective 
Elective  
Total Credits 

5 
6 
3 

2/3 
16/17 

Nursing Elective 
NURS 404 Leadership 
NURS 405 Senior Practicum 
Elective 
Total Credits 

3 
3 
4 
3 
13 
 

General Education Credits 65 Nursing Credits 63 


	Total Credits
	Total Credits 
	Total Credits
	Total Credits
	Total Credits
	Total Credits
	Elective Total Credits
	Total Credits
	Nursing Credits
	General Education Credits

