Maryville University Nursing Program Curriculum Day Nursing Student – 02/12/09

FALL		SPRING	
INTD 101 University Seminar	3	History/Political Science Course	3
BIOL 101 Anatomy & Physiology	4	BIOL 102 Anatomy & Physiology	4
CHEM 101	4	BIOL 104 Microbiology	4
Or PSYC or SOC	3	ENGL 104 Composition II	3
ENGL 101 Composition	3	NURS 204 Nursing Skills Lab	1
NURS 200 Health Promotion	3	Elective or PSYC or SOC	3
Total Credits	16/17	Total Credits	18
NURS 201 Pathophysiology	3	NURS 202 Health Assessment	3
NURS 205 Pharmacology	3	Elective	3
NURS 206 Pharmacology Lab	1	NURS 203 Intro to Clinical Nsg Practice	4
PSYC 254 Lifespan Development	3	Humanities Elective	3
MATH 115/116	3	Elective	3
Elective	3	Total Credits	16
Total Credits	16		
PSYC/SOC 341	3	NURS 305 Care of the Childbearing	5
NURS 302 Psychosocial Nursing	4	Family	
NURS 303 Nursing Care of the Adult I	6	NURS 306 Nursing Care of Children	5
NURS 310 Adult Skills Lab	1	NURS 308 Nursing Research	3
Elective	3	Humanities Elective	3
Total Credits	17	Total Credits	16
NURS 401 Foundations Public Hlth Nursing	5	Nursing Elective	3
NURS 402 Nursing Care of the Adult II	6	NURS 404 Leadership	3
Elective	3	NURS 405 Senior Practicum	4
Elective	2/3	Elective	3
Total Credits	16/17	Total Credits	13
General Education Credits	65	Nursing Credits	63